", ORGANIZATIONAL DATA

DENTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
REQUEST FOR TRAVEL
NON STATE-SANCTIONED ACTIVITIES®

Denton High School 1 JUNE 2011

Campus CANEN Date of Request

American 5ign Language Level.3 & 4 Jamie M. Covey

School Organization __ Activity Sponsor

.- DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSED TRAVEL "

Destination(s)** Gallaudet University, Washmgtnn D.C.

i i i i lidifyi i
Description of Activities or Events ArtendﬂE;llaudet University classes/events solidifying American

Sign Language skills, and experience the historic sites of Washington D.C.

Dates of Travel _8 March-11 March 2012 Kikds of Traval Airplane

20

Mumber of Student Participants MNumber of Adult Sponsors/Chaperonas

Educational Purposes and Value
Expose students to an academically rigorous signing environment to enrich their cultural and linguistic

knowledge.

**Altach copy of proposed itinerary

/1. SOURCE OF FUNDING : ¢ '~

Source ***Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required)
o 50.00 Red Wheel Pie Sales
O District
$0.00 (Thanksgiving and Easter)

O Students (personal)
3 Organization 29,00
O Fund Raising Activities*** 550
L Other: =i

Total Cost of Activity

Estimaled Cost/Student

;- ORGANIZATIONAL REVIEWIAPPROVAL -~ iy vl o i

Principal Dageer 6. Muney bl (Ve ¢ _Ob02//
MHAME S : : p D.-'-T'-'QFAF‘F"":I\“"L
. : ' : 1 g r
School Operations iEEI \C.. HQ] i.ﬂ:!ﬁ / £, I; 2 _
MAME SIGNA.TLI - - ¥ L DRTE OF AFFACVAL

Superintendent

HAME SIGHATURE DATE OF APFROVAL

Board President

SIGNATURE DATE OF APPROVAL

*Reference Policy FMG (L)



Gallaudet Trip Itinerary

Thursday March §, 2012

4:00 AM
4:15 AM
5:15 AM
6:55 AM

10:35 AM

11:35 AM

T:00 PM

10:00

Meet at DHS in the cafeteria parking lot
Leave DHS

Arrive DFW, baggage and ticketing
Flight leaves DF'W

American Airlines

Flight to Reagan National Airport
Arrive in Washington DC

Metro Station in Airport to Union Station
Catch Gallandet Shuttle to University
Check in at GU

Drop items in rooms, shuttle to Union Station
WALK THE MEMORIAL LOOP
Capital Building

Mational Mall

Washington Monument

Vietnam Memorial

Lincoln Memorial

WWII Memorial

FDR Memorial

Thomas Jefferson Memorial

Union Station

Back to GU

TO BED!!!!

Friday March 9, 2012

T:00 AM
8:30
9:00
10:00
10:30

11:30
12:00 PM
1:30

3:00
5:00
10:00

WAKE UP

Breakfast

Meet and Walk campus

Official Campus Tour

Pictures

Student Union

Book Store

Lunch in Union

Clere Museum

Guided Tour of the Clerc Center
Model Secondary School for the Deaf
GU Softball Game at GU softball field
Leave to go to Hard Rock Café

TO BED!U! Saturday is busy



Saturday March 10, 2012

6:00 AM Wake-up
7:00 Breakfast
§:00 Shuttle to Union Station
8:30 Smithsonian
Air and Space
American Art
12:00 PM Lunch on the Mational Mall

American History

Matural History

African Art Museum
3:00 Walk to the White House

White House Museum

Mational Archives

6:00 Shuttle back to GU
7:00 COVEY BUYS PIZZA
10:00 GO TO BED!

Sunday March 11, 2012

7:00 AM Wake up

&:00 Breakfast

9:00 Go to Union Station
Arlington National Cemetery
Iwo Jima

12:00 PM Sack Lunch

3:00 Return to GU
Pack

5:30 Dinner

6:30 Shuttle to Union, Metro to Reagan National Airport

7:00 Baggage and Ticketing

8:10 PM Flight Departs

American Airlines Flight
10:35 PM Arrive at DFW



