DENTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT REQUEST FOR TRAVEL NON STATE-SANCTIONED ACTIVITIES*

. I.	ORGANIZATIONAL DATA				(1. A) (40.00)	14
	Campus Denton High School		Date o	of Request	1 JUNE 201	1
	School Organization American S	ign Language Le	evel 3 & 4 Activity	y Sponsor	Jamie M. Cove	У
II.	DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSED	TRAVEL .				4
	Destination(s)**Gallaudet University, Washington D.C.					
	Description of Activities or EventsAttend Gallaudet University classes/events solidifying American Sign Language skills, and experience the historic sites of Washington D.C.					
	Dates of Travel 8 March-11 Mar	ch 2012	Mode	of Traval	Airplane	
	Number of Student Participants _	20	Number of Adu		Chaperones	5
	Educational Purposes and Value Expose students to an academically rigorous signing environment to enrich their cultural and linguistic					
	knowledge.				outer ar arra mig	distic
	**Attach copy of proposed itinerary	2				
III.	SOURCE OF FUNDING					
	Source	Amount \$0.00		of Fund Raisir eel Pie Sales	ng Activities (if re	equired)
	☐ District	\$0.00	_	ving and Easte	ar)	
	☐ Students (personal)					
	☐ Organization	\$0.00	-			
	☐ Fund Raising Activities***	\$550				
	□ Other: ———		_			
	Total Cost of Activity Estimated Cost/Student	\$550 \$0.00				
IV.	ORGANIZATIONAL REVIEW/APP	ROVAL				
		AND SERVED HORSES	K		an paragraph of a constraint	
	Principal Dapper G	: MUNCY	SIGNATURE	Selecy	A DATE O	FAPPROVAL
	School Operations JAMie	Vilson	SIGNATURE	K. 10	Wan DATE O	FAPPROVAL
	Superintendent NAME		SIGNATURE		DATE O	F APPROVAL
	Board President NAME		SIGNATURE		DATE O	FAPPROVAL

Gallaudet Trip Itinerary

Thursday March 8, 2012

4:00 AM	Meet at DHS in the cafeteria parking lot
4:15 AM	Leave DHS
5:15 AM	Arrive DFW, baggage and ticketing
6:55 AM	Flight leaves DFW
	American Airlines
	Flight to Reagan National Airport
10:35 AM	Arrive in Washington DC
	Metro Station in Airport to Union Station
	Catch Gallaudet Shuttle to University
11:35 AM	Check in at GU
	Drop items in rooms, shuttle to Union Station
	WALK THE MEMORIAL LOOP
	Capital Building
	National Mall
	Washington Monument
	Vietnam Memorial
	Lincoln Memorial
	WWII Memorial
	FDR Memorial
	Thomas Jefferson Memorial
7:00 PM	Union Station
7.00 FWI	
10.00	Back to GU
10:00	TO BED!!!!

Friday March 9, 2012

7:00 AM	WAKE UP
8:30	Breakfast
9:00	Meet and Walk campus
10:00	Official Campus Tour
10:30	Pictures
	Student Union
	Book Store
11:30	Lunch in Union
12:00 PM	Clerc Museum
1:30	Guided Tour of the Clerc Center
	Model Secondary School for the Deaf
3:00	GU Softball Game at GU softball field
5:00	Leave to go to Hard Rock Café
10:00	TO BED!!!! Saturday is busy

Saturday March 10, 2012

6:00 AM	Wake-up
7:00	Breakfast
8:00	Shuttle to Union Station
8:30	Smithsonian
	Air and Space
	American Art
12:00 PM	Lunch on the National Mall
	American History
	Natural History
	African Art Museum
3:00	Walk to the White House
	White House Museum
	National Archives
6:00	Shuttle back to GU
7:00	COVEY BUYS PIZZA
10:00	GO TO BED!

Sunday March 11, 2012

7:00 AM	Wake up
8:00	Breakfast
9:00	Go to Union Station
	Arlington National Cemetery
	Iwo Jima
12:00 PM	Sack Lunch
3:00	Return to GU
	Pack
5:30	Dinner
6:30	Shuttle to Union, Metro to Reagan National Airport
7:00	Baggage and Ticketing
8:10 PM	Flight Departs
	American Airlines Flight
10:35 PM	Arrive at DFW